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L I S T A  D E  P R E C I O S

403

203

APTO

90

90

Área apto 
con balcones 

1 

1

1

1

GarajesHabitaciones

$ 17.700*

$ 16.200*

Valor 
/m2

$ 1.623.000.000

$ 1.488.000.000

Valor 
Total

/FiorheApartamentos /FiorheApartamentos 311-258-7073

Junio de 2023

A convenir

Julio de 2023 - Entrega

Promoción y
construcción

Diseño arquitectónico

Diseño interior

Calle 92 # 9A-27


